Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 07/08/2021
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM
CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

21-01281-5-JNC

21-01200-5-JNC
21-01175-5-JNC
21-01194-5-JNC
21-01302-5-JNC

21-01187-5-JNC

21-01270-5-JNC
21-01047-5-JNC
21-01263-5-JNC
21-01268-5-JNC
21-00321-5-JNC
21-01267-5-JNC
21-01319-5-JNC
21-01340-5-JNC
21-01313-5-JNC
21-00638-5-JNC
21-01145-5-JNC
21-01301-5-JNC
21-01331-5-JNC
21-01086-5-JNC
21-01164-5-JNC
21-01223-5-JNC
21-01224-5-JNC

21-01225-5-JNC

Debtor

Nathaniel Briggs
Kristie L. Briggs

Christopher Lee Hudson
Winston Lowery
Pamela Murphy
Benjamin Keith Pippen

Lamont Donta Rone
Sheronda Eubanks Rone

Gerald Fitzgerald McLaughlin
Arline Jane Brooks

April Lamb Scott

Philip Jake Nelson

Tamatha Leigh Pugh

Ruby Lopez

Terrill Jermaine Kelly
Remona Tieshannon Gregory
Terry Wayne Raeford
Anthony Joel McLelland
Evangelina Salazar

William Lester Watson
Tammilia Grace Devette
Jesse Kelvin Oxendine
Matthew Robert Franks
Cassandra Michelle Johnson
Jerry Wayne Jones

Milton Charles Wimberly

Cassandra Conaway Wimberly

Attorney

R. Gregg Edwards

Roger A. Moore
Christopher T. Vonderau
Bruce Allen

Sheree Cameron

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Mark M. Harris
Mark M. Harris
Gregory T. Griffin
Gregory T. Griffin
Gregory T. Griffin
Matthew A. Schmidt
Matthew A. Schmidt
Matthew A. Schmidt
Chad W. Hammonds
Chad W. Hammonds
Chad W. Hammonds
Chad W. Hammonds
Chad W. Hammonds
Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

LOCATION:

Telephone Conference for Ch. 13 341

Bledsoe

Attend by telephone. Before meeting

learn how to attend at

www.bledsoel3.com or from Trustees

Trustee

Joseph A.
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Joseph A.

Office 252-633-0074.
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01281-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01200-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01175-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01194-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01302-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01187-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01270-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01047-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01263-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01268-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-00321-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01267-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01319-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01340-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01313-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-00638-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01145-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01301-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01331-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01086-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01164-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01223-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01224-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01225-5-JNC&CaseType=bk

26 21-01226-5-JNC Terry Alan Payne Jeremy Harn Joseph A. Bledsoe llI |
Angela Young Payne



http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01242-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01226-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01099-5-JNC&CaseType=bk

